MOOSTASH JOE TOURS AND THE NEBRASKA CHAUTAUQUA COMMITTEE PRESENT...



SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 25, 2017 Per Person From: ON **NEBRASKA CITY**

THE KANSAS CITY TOUR INCLUDES:

Admission to the National World War I Museum and Memorial in Kansas City Dedicated in honor of those who served in the world war in defense of liberty and our country, learn why the first world war wasn't the last. Rated the number one attraction in Kansas City on TripAdvisor, the National WWI Museum is America's only museum dedicated to sharing the stories of the Great War through the eyes of those who lived it. Interactive displays, thought provoking films and eyewitness testimonies help guide visitors through one of the largest collections of WWI artifacts in the world.

Lunch at Jack Stack BBQ

A Kansas City tradition since 1957, experience why Kansas City is known as the BBQ capital of the world! Enjoy remarkable, authentic Kansas City BBQ in the heart of Kansas City.

Also includes: Professional Moostash Joe Tour Director Deluxe Motor Coach Transportation (with restroom and video) Does not include suggested \$3 per person tip for tour director and driver.





Important Times: 9:00 AM Depart Arbor Bank, Nebraska City Park in the city parking lot South of Arbor Bank Please arrive at least 15 minutes before departure. 6:30 PM Approximate arrival back at Arbor Bank, Nebraska City

!!!HURRY!!! SPACE IS LIMITED - FIRST COME, FIRST SERVED !!!

> SEND IN RESERVATION APPLICATION with \$99 PER PERSON TO: Pam Frana • 806 1st Ave. • Nebraska City, NE 68410 • 402-873-6654

Enclosed is my check for _____ (\$99/person), payable to NC Tourism and Commerce

PICK-UP LOCATION: 911 Central Ave., Nebraska City, NE 68410

Name

Phone Cell

Address ____

Email

City, State, Zip

KANSAS CITY FEATURING THE NATIONAL WWI MUSEUM TOUR • FEBRUARY 25, 2017 • KCNC17

"FULL REFUND" IF YOU CANCEL. We understand that UNFORESEEN CIRCUMSTANCES may arise. "NO SHOWS" will not be refunded.

MOOSTASH JOE TOURS RESPONSIBILITY: Moostash Joe Tours acts as agent for the passenger and other tour companies it represents. The above companies accept no responsibility for any loss, injury, or damage in respect to any person or property however caused. Moostash Joe Tours can accept no responsibility for losses or additional expense due to delays or changes in bus or other type service due to sickness, weather, strikes or any other extra ordinary conditions. All such losses or expenses will have to be borne by the passenger. Moostash Joe Tours reserves the right to cacept or withdraw any tour if circumstances demand it. The above company also reserves the right to vary lineraries or substitute facilities of equal or better value, if deemed necessary; and reserves the right to retain or decline membership to any person in this tour either before or during the trip. Application for reservation on a tour indicates full acceptance of the foregoing conditions.

CHECK OUT OUR WEB SITE: WWW.mjtours.com